WARD COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT’S ELECTRICITY, NATURAL GAS & WATER CONSUMPTION

TXU ENERGY — ELECTRICITY 2024
MONTH SERVICE SERVICE PREVIOUS | PRESENT | USAGE TOTAL
FROM TO METER METER BILL
READ READ

JANUARY 11/30/2023 | 12/28/2023 81,707 82,657 950 $279.40
FEBRUARY | 12/29/2023 1/29/2024 82,657 83,739 1,082 $278.27
MARCH 1/30/2024 2/28/2024 84,704 84,704 965 $281.67
APRIL 2/29/2024 3/31/2024 84,704 85,713 1,009 $274.02
MAY 4/01/2024 4/29/2024 85,713 87,113 1,000 $218.84
JUNE 4/30/2024 5/29/2024 87,113 89,464 2,351 $496.91
JULY 5/30/2024 6/27/2024 89,464 92,570 3,106 $631.14
AUGUST 6/28/2024 7/29/2024 92,570 95,296 2,726 $661.89
SEPTEMBER | 7/30/2024 8/27/2024 95,296 98,062 2,766 $679.86
OCTOBER 8/28/2024 9/26/2024 98,062 99,923 1861 $496.33
NOVEMBER | 09/27/2024 | 10/28/2024 99,923 1,627 1704 $467.07
DECEMBER | 10/29/2024 | 11/26/2024 1627 2655 1028 330.20

TOTAL $5095.60

TEXAS GAS SERVICE - GAS 2024
MONTH SERVICE SERVICE PREVIOUS | PRESENT USAGE TOTAL BILL
FROM TO

JANUARY 12/13/2023 | 1/16/2024 4430 4539 109 $176.50
FEBUARY 1/16/2024 | 2/14/2024 4539 4649 110 $188.44
MARCH 2/14/2024 | 3/14/2024 4649 4690 41 $123.45
APRIL 3/14/2024 | 4/12/2024 4690 4712 22 $103.79
MAY 4/12/2024 | 5/14/2024 4712 4713 1 $72.52
JUNE 5/14/2024 | 6/13/2024 4713 4713 0 $91.64
JULY 6/13/2024 | 7/15/2024 4713 4713 0 $98.76
AUGUST 07/15/2024 | 08/13/2024 4713 4713 0 $98.76
SEPTEMBER | 8/13/2024 | 9/12/2024 4713 4713 0 $98.76
OCTOBER 09/12/2024 | 10/11/2024 4713 4713 0 $98.76
NOVEMBER | 10/11/2024 | 11/12/2024 4713 4713 3 $100.65
DECEMBER | 11/12/2024 | 12/13/2024 4716 4765 49 $139.35

TOTAL $1391.38




CITY OF MONAHANS 2024
MONTH SERVICE SERVICE PREVIOUS | PRESENT USAGE | TOTALBILL
FROM TO

JANUARY 12/01/2023 | 1/02/2024 46 46 0 $69.55
FEBRUARY | 1/02/2024 | 2/01/2024 46 46 0 $69.55
MARCH 2/01/2024 | 3/01/2024 46 46 0 $69.55
APRIL 3/01/2024 | 4/01/2024 46 46 0 $69.55
MAY 4/01/2024 | 5/01/2024 46 46 0 $69.55
JUNE 5/01/2024 | 6/03/2024 46 46 0 $69.55
JULY 6/03/2024 | 7/01/2024 46 46 0 $69.55
AUGUST 7/01/2024 | 8/01/2024 46 46 0 $69.55
SEPTEMBER | 08/01/2024 | 09/03/2024 46 46 0 $69.55
OCTOBER 9/03/2024 | 10/01/2024 46 46 0 $69.55
NOVEMBER | 10/01/2024 | 11/01/2024 46 47 1 $69.55
DECEMBER | 11/01/2024 | 12/02/2024 47 47 0 $69.55

TOTAL $834.60




